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3
13:20

1400 m
130.000 

THE FOOTBALL FEVER MIDDLE STAKES
Rennpreis: 130.000  (77.188 24.700 12.350 6.175 3.088)

1
1400

Box: 1
ML: 13,0

61.50

Lucrative
5j. b S (Vercingetorix - La Collossa)

Trainer: D Kannemeyer
Besitzer: Alac  Ltd (Nom: Mr A L A Cra

D D Louw

26.12 Greyville 6 1600 26,0 C Zackey Ladyofdistinction, Amelia's Legacy, Forward
26.09 Greyville 11 1400 17,0 S Veale Infinity Edge, Sovereign Grant, Perilla
20.08 Scottsville Turf 5 1200 4,5 C Zackey Miss Ladyaterix, Convocation, Russian Doll
07.06 Greyville 9 1400 13,5 C Zackey Green Sapphire, Callmegetrix, Minogue
12.01 Scottsville Inside 1 1400 2,8 C Zackey Lucrative, Just Reckless, Go Like Flo

2
Box: 2
ML: 5,0

57.00

Care Forgot
5j. ch S (The United States - Love Unlimited)

Trainer: S G Tarry
Besitzer: L M Michael

M Michel

20.12 Vaal 16 1475 101,0 C Habib Mastership, Rollo The Viking, Bob's Your Un
11.12 Vac 5 1500 13,5 C Zackey Mastership, Master Christmas, Dylan's Cha
09.11 Turffontein 7 1600 34,0 P Mxoli Kisshoten, Mocha Blend, Sukhumvit
02.10 Vac 6 1600 26,0 S Khumalo Kisshoten, Last Car To Pass, Across The P
18.09 Vaal 7 1200 9,0 S Khumalo Komati River, Francilien, Bosum Buddy

3
Box: 3
ML: 7,0

55.50

She's A Machine
5j. ch S (New Predator - Sagrada)

Trainer: S H Ferrie
Besitzer: Y Ebrahim & Mrs F Ebrahim

Senno Moodley

09.12 Greypoly 4 1400 11,0 T Godden Mrsglittersparkles, Happy Fortune, Izibulo
22.10 Greypoly 1 1400 3,8 M Yeni She's A Machine, One Path, Light Of Gabrie
26.09 Greyville 5 1400 3,5 M Yeni Infinity Edge, Sovereign Grant, Perilla
05.09 Greyville 5 1400 17,0 C Zackey Forward Motion, Sovereign Grant, Infinity E
01.08 Greypoly 1 1200 3,5 M Yeni She's A Machine, Isikwishikwishi, Preemptiv

4
Box: 4
ML: 6,0

60.00

Sovereign Grant
6j. b S (Gimmethegreenlight - Queen Of All)

Trainer: M D Miller
Besitzer: Messrs B J Sahd & Sterling M

T Godden

27.10 Greypoly 3 1400 4,5 T Godden Convocation, Tomyris, Sovereign Grant
26.09 Greyville 2 1400 4,5 S Khumalo Infinity Edge, Sovereign Grant, Perilla
05.09 Greyville 2 1400 8,0 J Jacobs Forward Motion, Sovereign Grant, Infinity E
24.08 Scottsville Inside 5 1400 4,3 M Thackeray One Smart Cookie, Perilla, Malcolm's Drea
03.08 Greyville 7 1600 17,0 T Godden Callmegetrix, Tomyris, Fatal Gem

5
Box: 5
ML: 5,0

55.50

Back At The George
5j. b S (What A Winter - Ellie's Wish)

Trainer: D Kannemeyer
Besitzer: & Mrs T D Andrews, Messrs 

Craig Zackey

28.12 Greyville 3 1100 8,0 C Zackey Warrior Royale, Tara Star, Back At The Geo
26.11 Kenilworth 4 1200 21,0 C Zackey Mon Petit Cherie, Miss World, Gimme What 
15.10 Durbanville 5 1250 41,0 C Zackey Festival Chic, Pink Pigeon, Nordic Quest
21.05 Kenilworth 9 1100 9,0 R Fourie Babelicious, Pink Pigeon, Winter Rainfall
28.04 Kenilworth 4 1200 9,0 C Zackey Trip To Maputo, Miss World, Babelicious

6
Box: 6
ML: 7,0

54.00

Tladi Mothwana
3j. b S (Buffalo Bill Cody - Lizzie Arden)

Trainer: W M Masawi
Besitzer: Hollywood Racing

S Veale

14.12 Scottsville Turf 1 1200 21,0 A Mgudlwa Tladi Mothwana, Best Of All, Eastern Highla

7
Box: 7
ML: 9,0

60.00

Hierkommiebokkie
7j. b S (Master Of My Fate - Ooh La Var)

Trainer: D S Bosch
Besitzer: Messrs Mayesh Chetty & A J 

Keagan De Melo

28.12 Greyville 7 1100 9,0 R A Venniker Warrior Royale, Tara Star, Back At The Geo
25.11 Greypoly 4 1600 26,0 S Khumalo Ice Rain, Perilla, Gimmefabulous
19.10 Greyville 6 1200 26,0 R A Venniker Tara Star, Maphaka, Wild Justice
23.08 Turffontein Inside 5 1450 9,0 T Mayhew Destiny Of Fire, Palace Dancer, Princess Ila
26.06 Turffontein Inside 3 1450 51,0 T Mayhew Busstopinhounslow, Guy Gibson, Hierkomm

8
Box: 8
ML: 8,0

58.50

One Smart Cookie
6j. b S (Lancaster Bomber - Party Peg)

Trainer: M N Prinsloo
Besitzer: Messrs M N Prinsloo & T P Z

Callan Murray

03.10 Greypoly 5 1800 21,0 C Murray Ice Rain, Alannah, She's A Bomber
26.09 Greyville 7 1400 17,0 C Murray Infinity Edge, Sovereign Grant, Perilla
24.08 Scottsville Inside 1 1400 6,0 C Murray One Smart Cookie, Perilla, Malcolm's Drea
05.07 Greyville 11 1600 17,0 T Godden Tomyris, Tobacconist, Jp's Palace
29.06 Scottsville Inside 3 1600 3,8 C Zackey Forward Motion, Ice Rain, One Smart Cooki

Ergebnis: Quoten:


